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2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/9/2017 to 3/12/2017

Sanction #: VS-17-67

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Zoe Dixon 160 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 2 Amelia Chen 154 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 3 Mackenzie Ferguson 138 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 3 Abby Reardon 138 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 5 Grey Davis 133 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 5 Alexis Stephens 133 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 7 Samantha Tadder 126 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 8 Mia Lee-Bishop 125 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 9 Isabel Marstellar 118 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 10 Kyleigh Tankard 113 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 10 Avery Huang 113 12 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 12 Molly Blanchard 112 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 13 Ashley Wang 111 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 13 Mary Gregory 111 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 15 Maggie Gahagan 108 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 16 Sophia Knapp 106 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 17 Cynthia Huang 105 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 18 Jessie Wallin 101 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 19 Grace Sheble 100 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 20 Elle Caldow 98 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 21 Abigail Albano 97 11 Tide Swimming-VA

 21 Sofia Kohler 97 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 23 Kaylah Wagner 95. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 24 Kemper John 94 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 25 Miranda Kirtley 92 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 26 Ruby Isbell 87 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 26 Megan Pulley 87 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 28 Ava Muzzy 86 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 28 Caroline Sheble 86 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 30 Ella Epes 85 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 31 Kayleigh Duffy 83 11 Tide Swimming-VA

 32 Angela Ritchie 81. 50 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 33 Tristan Harrison 75 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 34 Margaret Ackerly 72 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 35 Kloe Koupal 70 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 35 Chelsey Jones 70 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 37 Elizabeth Dixon 69. 50 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 38 Kinsey Brooks 68 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 39 Haley Lambert 67 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 40 Sarah Little 66 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 41 Alyssa Reilly 65. 50 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 42 Zoey Lusk 65 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 43 Lauren Barakey 64 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 43 Elizabeth Shelton 64 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA
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 45 Allison Dodd 62 11 Quest Swimming-VA

 46 Allison Bischoff 60 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 47 Dara Duffy 56  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 48 Annabelle Young 55 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 49 Laura Gaffney 54 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 49 Riley Bridgman 54 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 51 Keira Reid 48 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 52 Clara Higgins 46 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 53 Esther Shen 41 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 54 Alexandra Kopal 38 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 55 Morgan Burton 37 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 55 Kimberly Warnagiris 37 13 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 57 Avery Jenkins 36 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 58 Kailin Griffith 35 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 59 Hannah Gibb 33 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 59 Elizabeth Schundler 33 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 59 Kathryn Burr 33 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 62 Caroline Summerlin 32 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 62 Alana Savage 32 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 64 Diana Ismailova 31  8 Virginia Gators-VA

 65 Delaney McLaughlin 30 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 65 Cassidy Doyle 30 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 67 Suzanne Harris 28 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 68 Scarlett Miller 27 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 68 Norah Pascual 27  9 Dolphin Club-VA

 68 Annika Rogerson 27 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 71 Adele Wheatley 26 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 72 Samantha Halvorson 25 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 72 Chelie Plaster 25 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 72 Kaitlin Russell 25 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 75 Sana'a Lunon 24 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 76 Taylor Branch 23 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 76 Sanna Peterson 23 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 78 Raegan Canada 22  9 Quest Swimming-VA

 78 Mia Llamas 22 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 78 Layla Welsch 22 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 78 Lydia Sprano 22 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 82 Olivia Erickson 21 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 82 Abigail Russell 21 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 82 Kayla Wilson 21 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 82 Kamille Baraceros 21 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 86 Shay Walker 20 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 86 Sydney Branch 20 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 88 Brady Bever 19 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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 89 Elexis Mueller 18 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 89 Ellie Ahmed 18 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 89 Madelyn Wells 18 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 89 Abbigail Kawatsky 18 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 89 Olivia Galiotos 18 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 89 Ala Killen 18 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 95 Rachel Mauldin 17 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 95 Lauren Underwood 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 95 Ellisa Eckert 17 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 98 Norah Guillot 16 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 98 Caroline Nezelek 16 13 Quest Swimming-VA

 98 Erin Langenburg 16 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 98 Sara Maksimovic 16 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 98 Lily Eichberg 16 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 103 Lucy Nunziata 15 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 103 Sara Wells 15  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 103 Cristina Rodriguez 15 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 103 Alex Wright 15 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 103 Madison Pierce 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 103 Claire Moody 15 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 109 Merryn Isbell 14 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 109 Lucille Nicholson 14 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 109 Mary Helen Albright 14 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 112 Katherine Moorman 13 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 112 Maggie Dominick 13 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 112 Tessa Campbell 13 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 115 Riley Campbell 12 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 115 Lindsay Juhlin 12 12 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 117 Ann Ellington 11 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 117 Sophie Knepper 11 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 117 Cameron Darnell 11 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 117 Juliana Velez 11 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 117 Cere Duplissey 11 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 122 Abigayle Harlow 10 14 Unattached Gatr-VA

 122 Mariam Mithqal 10 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 122 Amelia Macholz 10 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 125 Sarah Mangum 9 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 125 Isabella Little 9 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 125 Anna Whelan 9 13 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 128 Delaney Cox 8 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 129 Gabrielle Chen 7 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 129 Anna Wissler 7 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 129 Virginia Gill 7 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 129 Phoebe Mayo 7 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA
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 129 Bernadette Musto 7  9 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 129 Kristina Zachary 7 14 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 129 Kaitlyn Sullivan 7 13 757 Swim-VA

 136 Bailey McNabb 6 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 136 Carleigh Dillman 6 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 136 Chloe Quarles 6  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 136 Rose McMullen 6 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 136 Caroline Bauer 6 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 136 Athena Vanyo 6 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 136 Nora Schuurman 6 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 143 Isabella Salerno 5 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 143 Lee Kestner 5 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 143 Cassandra Johnson 5 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 143 Gabriela Linkonis 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 143 Reily Moore 5 11 Quest Swimming-VA

 143 Brianna Mason 5 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 143 Samantha Kayne 5 11 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 143 Sara Czirjak 5  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 143 Ainsley Juhlin 5 14 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 143 Abigail Lederer 5 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 143 Kaylin Boutte 5 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 154 Britney Denny 4 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 154 Alison Pfaff 4 11 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 154 Aftan Napierski 4 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 154 Samantha Skinner 4 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 158 Lane Whitlow 3 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 158 Isabella Caballero 3 13 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 158 Molly Ivie 3 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 158 Kylie Thompson 3 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 158 Raea Farquharson 3 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 158 Delaney Childs 3 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 158 Meagan Baxley 3 13 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 158 Marin McKee 3 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 166 Lara Sikman 2 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 166 Margaret Shifflett 2 10 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 166 Margaret Shepard 2 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 166 Tatum Robinson 2 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 166 Sydney Schubert 2 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 166 Brooke Simila 2 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 166 Caroline Turner 2 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 166 Alexis Roberts 2 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 166 Emma De Jong 2 13 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 175 Ava Baldwin 1 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 175 Abigail Murtaugh 1 14 Virginia Gators-VA
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 175 Katherine Lee 1 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 175 Isabelle Bradley 1 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 175 Ellee Pyle 1 13 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 175 Hannah Wallace 1 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 175 Abigail Brown 1 14 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 175 Kristilynn Mosley 1 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 175 Alison Harvey 1 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 175 Lauren Armstrong 1 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 175 Kate Pearson 1 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 175 Karolena Steckler 1 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 175 Isabella Kimbel 1 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Thomas Heilman 160 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 2 Marc Macomson 154 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 3 Noah Nichols 150 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 4 Joseph Conner 135 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 5 Boone Fleenor 130. 50 12 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 6 Robert Dinunzio 128. 50 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 7 Josiah Yeomans 127 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 8 Javier Rodriguez 125 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 9 Elijah Tarabocchia 120 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 9 Samuel Quarles 120 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 11 Gavin Lamoureux 112 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 12 Kendall Ewing 110 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 12 Austin Nielsen 110 12 Star City Aquatic Team-VA

 14 Quinn Cornwell 107 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 15 Dustin Niebauer 105 12 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org-VA

 16 Nikita Kobzar 103 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 17 Alexander Schreck 100 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 18 John Nickel 99 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 19 Leo Yang 96 14 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 20 Ryan Griffith 95. 50 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 21 Atesh Camurdan 92 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 21 Jackson Rooney 92 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 21 Nikolas Lee-Bishop 92 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 24 Austin Smith 91 14 757 Swim-VA

 25 Connor Sauls 89 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 26 Thomas Fitchett 86 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 26 Ethan Stoltz 86 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 28 Hunter Locher 85 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 29 Juanito Barad 82 13 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 30 Eric Lambert 80 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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 31 Radomyr Couture 78 12 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 31 Caleb Thomas 78 13 Quest Swimming-VA

 33 Benjamin Ackerly 75 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 34 Joseph Poush 74 10 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 35 Zach Wachtel 73 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 36 Paul Warnagiris 71 11 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 37 William Browne 70. 50 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 38 Maxwell Schonfelder 70 10 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 39 Clayton Whetstine 69 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 40 Nathaniel Eliason 68 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 41 Jonathan Ranly 65 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 41 Noah Kyer 65 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 43 Ezekiel Wolfe 64 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 44 Terry Puzon 59 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 45 Francesco Serafini 58 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 45 Ian Rodgers 58 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 47 Pablo Silva 54 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 48 William Gibbs 53 10 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 49 Colin Mamaril 51 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 50 Caleb Floyd 50. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 51 Henry Lugar 48  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 52 Elijah Fields 46 12 757 Swim-VA

 53 Alex Gertner 45. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 54 Matthew Potter 45 11 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 55 Lewis Rockwell 44 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 55 Blake Johnson 44 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 55 Colby Childress 44 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 58 Andrew Wittman 43. 50 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 59 John Chen 43  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 60 Levani Tutovani 42 13 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 60 Grayson Daughtry 42 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 62 Trevor Hudson 41 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 63 Nathan Baxley 40 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 64 Cody Carnes 39 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 64 Reed Sells 39 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 66 Daniel Byrnes 37 13 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 67 Barrett Heritage 36 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 68 Erik Cumpston 34 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 69 Jack Smith 33 12 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 70 Ian Lutz 32  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 71 Maxwell Moore 31. 50 11 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 72 Daniel Murray 31 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 72 Matthew Oberley 31 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 74 Travis Hitt 30 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 74 Carter Whetstine 30 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA
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 76 Aidan Duffy 28 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 76 Jacob Sprigg 28 14 757 Swim-VA

 78 Cole Nuckols 26 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 78 Kevin Mamaril 26 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 80 Matthew Heilman 25 12 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 81 Cooper Muench 24 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 82 Lucas Barakey 23 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 83 Colin Murtaugh 22 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 84 Scott Leachman 21. 50  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 85 Tanner Kidd 21 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 85 William Ross 21 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 85 Craig Bohlman 21 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 88 Owen Defrancesca 19 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 89 Landon Brewer 18 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 90 Aidan Flanagan 17 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 90 Aaron Yuan 17 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 90 Joseph Warnagiris 17  9 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 90 Charles Boykin 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 90 Robert Dykman 17  9 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 90 Joseph Dill 17  9 757 Swim-VA

 96 Jack McCann 16 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 96 Connor Smith 16 13 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 96 Owen Howery 16 12 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 96 Benjamin Gordon 16 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 96 Bryce Rouzie 16 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 101 Patrick Franklin 15 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 102 Noah Spain 14 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 102 Nathan Szobota 14  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 104 Justin Kalka 13 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 104 Kyle Floyd 13 14 Woodberry Forest Swimming-VA

 104 Alexi Gentz 13 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 107 Walker Davis 12 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 107 Logan Deal 12 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 107 Jonathan Kerr 12 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 110 Benjamin Mauldin 11 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 110 Collin Feliciano 11 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 110 Zane Roberts 11 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 110 Andrew Creelman 11 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 110 Lucas Johnson 11 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 115 Devin Naoroz 10 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 115 Micah Lowe 10 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 115 Zachary Muzzy 10  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 115 Liam Ryan 10 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 119 Andrey Radkevich 9 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA
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 119 Joseph Barnes 9 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 119 John Lotz 9 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 119 Carter Burrows 9 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 123 Anderson Broughton 8 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 124 Erik Kratzer 7 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 124 Joshua Hodges 7  9 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 124 Hunter Sundlun 7 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 124 Jackson Nester 7 14 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 124 Dawson Brinkley 7 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 129 Lance Elmore 6 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 129 Liam Rooney 6  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 129 William Gregory 6 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 132 Gabe Nunziata 5. 50 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 133 Augustus Jones 5 12 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 133 Bill Belcher 5  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 133 Ethan Roehrle 5 14 757 Swim-VA

 133 Bryce Mortimer 5 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 133 John Conrad Tan 5 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 133 Jaden Cumpston 5 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 133 Glenn Bohlman 5 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 133 Parker Juhlin 5 10 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 133 Robert Whelan 5 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 142 Phineas Kasten 4 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 142 Alexander Scott 4 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 142 Patrick Menninger 4 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 142 Demetrius Walker 4 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 142 Sterling Wissler 4  9 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 142 Jackson Hunter 4 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 148 Jackson Eakes 3 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 148 Sean Belden 3 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 148 Nate Pfeffer 3 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 148 Benjamin Beaver 3 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 148 Nicholas Barrows 3 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 148 Jonathan Murphy 3 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 148 Alexander Franklin 3 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 155 Maxwell Ayres 2 11 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 155 Benjamin Eichberg 2 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 155 Peyton Wray 2 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 155 Spencer Steadman 2 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 159 Michael Causey 1 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 159 Jason Abbey 1 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 159 Thomas Farney 1 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 159 Matthew Sweat 1 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 159 Victor Valovalo 1 13 Virginia Gators-VA
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 159 Jakob Frick 1 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Zoe Dixon 160 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 1 Thomas Heilman 160 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 3 Amelia Chen 154 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 3 Marc Macomson 154 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 5 Noah Nichols 150 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 6 Abby Reardon 138 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 6 Mackenzie Ferguson 138 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 8 Joseph Conner 135 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 9 Alexis Stephens 133 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 9 Grey Davis 133 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 11 Boone Fleenor 130. 50 12 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 12 Robert Dinunzio 128. 50 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 13 Josiah Yeomans 127 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 14 Samantha Tadder 126 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 15 Javier Rodriguez 125 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 15 Mia Lee-Bishop 125 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 17 Elijah Tarabocchia 120 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 17 Samuel Quarles 120 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 19 Isabel Marstellar 118 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 20 Avery Huang 113 12 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 20 Kyleigh Tankard 113 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 22 Molly Blanchard 112 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 22 Gavin Lamoureux 112 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 24 Mary Gregory 111 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 24 Ashley Wang 111 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 26 Austin Nielsen 110 12 Star City Aquatic Team-VA

 26 Kendall Ewing 110 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 28 Maggie Gahagan 108 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 29 Quinn Cornwell 107 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 30 Sophia Knapp 106 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 31 Dustin Niebauer 105 12 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org-VA

 31 Cynthia Huang 105 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 33 Nikita Kobzar 103 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 34 Jessie Wallin 101 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 35 Grace Sheble 100 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 35 Alexander Schreck 100 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 37 John Nickel 99 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 38 Elle Caldow 98 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 39 Abigail Albano 97 11 Tide Swimming-VA

 39 Sofia Kohler 97 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA
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 41 Leo Yang 96 14 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 42 Ryan Griffith 95. 50 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 42 Kaylah Wagner 95. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 44 Kemper John 94 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 45 Nikolas Lee-Bishop 92 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 45 Atesh Camurdan 92 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 45 Miranda Kirtley 92 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 45 Jackson Rooney 92 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 49 Austin Smith 91 14 757 Swim-VA

 50 Connor Sauls 89 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 51 Megan Pulley 87 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 51 Ruby Isbell 87 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 53 Ava Muzzy 86 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 53 Caroline Sheble 86 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 53 Ethan Stoltz 86 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 53 Thomas Fitchett 86 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 57 Ella Epes 85 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 57 Hunter Locher 85 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 59 Kayleigh Duffy 83 11 Tide Swimming-VA

 60 Juanito Barad 82 13 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 61 Angela Ritchie 81. 50 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 62 Eric Lambert 80 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 63 Caleb Thomas 78 13 Quest Swimming-VA

 63 Radomyr Couture 78 12 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 65 Tristan Harrison 75 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 65 Benjamin Ackerly 75 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 67 Joseph Poush 74 10 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 68 Zach Wachtel 73 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 69 Margaret Ackerly 72 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 70 Paul Warnagiris 71 11 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 71 William Browne 70. 50 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 72 Chelsey Jones 70 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 72 Kloe Koupal 70 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 72 Maxwell Schonfelder 70 10 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 75 Elizabeth Dixon 69. 50 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 76 Clayton Whetstine 69 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 77 Nathaniel Eliason 68 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 77 Kinsey Brooks 68 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 79 Haley Lambert 67 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 80 Sarah Little 66 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 81 Alyssa Reilly 65. 50 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 82 Zoey Lusk 65 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 82 Jonathan Ranly 65 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 82 Noah Kyer 65 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 85 Lauren Barakey 64 14 Tide Swimming-VA
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 85 Ezekiel Wolfe 64 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 85 Elizabeth Shelton 64 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 88 Allison Dodd 62 11 Quest Swimming-VA

 89 Allison Bischoff 60 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 90 Terry Puzon 59 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 91 Ian Rodgers 58 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 91 Francesco Serafini 58 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 93 Dara Duffy 56  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 94 Annabelle Young 55 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 95 Laura Gaffney 54 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 95 Pablo Silva 54 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 95 Riley Bridgman 54 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 98 William Gibbs 53 10 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 99 Colin Mamaril 51 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 100 Caleb Floyd 50. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 101 Henry Lugar 48  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 101 Keira Reid 48 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 103 Elijah Fields 46 12 757 Swim-VA

 103 Clara Higgins 46 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 105 Alex Gertner 45. 50 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 106 Matthew Potter 45 11 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 107 Blake Johnson 44 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 107 Colby Childress 44 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 107 Lewis Rockwell 44 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 110 Andrew Wittman 43. 50 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 111 John Chen 43  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 112 Grayson Daughtry 42 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 112 Levani Tutovani 42 13 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 114 Esther Shen 41 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 114 Trevor Hudson 41 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 116 Nathan Baxley 40 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 117 Cody Carnes 39 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 117 Reed Sells 39 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 119 Alexandra Kopal 38 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 120 Kimberly Warnagiris 37 13 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 120 Morgan Burton 37 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 120 Daniel Byrnes 37 13 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 123 Avery Jenkins 36 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 123 Barrett Heritage 36 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 125 Kailin Griffith 35 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 126 Erik Cumpston 34 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 127 Elizabeth Schundler 33 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 127 Jack Smith 33 12 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 127 Kathryn Burr 33 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA
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 127 Hannah Gibb 33 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 131 Caroline Summerlin 32 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 131 Alana Savage 32 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 131 Ian Lutz 32  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 134 Maxwell Moore 31. 50 11 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 135 Daniel Murray 31 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 135 Matthew Oberley 31 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 135 Diana Ismailova 31  8 Virginia Gators-VA

 138 Travis Hitt 30 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 138 Delaney McLaughlin 30 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 138 Cassidy Doyle 30 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 138 Carter Whetstine 30 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 142 Aidan Duffy 28 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 142 Suzanne Harris 28 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 142 Jacob Sprigg 28 14 757 Swim-VA

 145 Annika Rogerson 27 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 145 Norah Pascual 27  9 Dolphin Club-VA

 145 Scarlett Miller 27 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 148 Kevin Mamaril 26 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 148 Cole Nuckols 26 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 148 Adele Wheatley 26 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 151 Kaitlin Russell 25 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 151 Chelie Plaster 25 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 151 Samantha Halvorson 25 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 151 Matthew Heilman 25 12 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 155 Sana'a Lunon 24 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 155 Cooper Muench 24 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 157 Sanna Peterson 23 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 157 Taylor Branch 23 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 157 Lucas Barakey 23 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 160 Mia Llamas 22 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 160 Layla Welsch 22 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 160 Raegan Canada 22  9 Quest Swimming-VA

 160 Colin Murtaugh 22 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 160 Lydia Sprano 22 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 165 Scott Leachman 21. 50  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 166 Kamille Baraceros 21 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 166 William Ross 21 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 166 Tanner Kidd 21 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 166 Craig Bohlman 21 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 166 Abigail Russell 21 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 166 Olivia Erickson 21 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 166 Kayla Wilson 21 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 173 Shay Walker 20 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA
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 173 Sydney Branch 20 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 175 Owen Defrancesca 19 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 175 Brady Bever 19 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 177 Ala Killen 18 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 177 Ellie Ahmed 18 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 177 Olivia Galiotos 18 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 177 Abbigail Kawatsky 18 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 177 Madelyn Wells 18 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 177 Landon Brewer 18 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 177 Elexis Mueller 18 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 184 Joseph Dill 17  9 757 Swim-VA

 184 Lauren Underwood 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 184 Robert Dykman 17  9 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 184 Ellisa Eckert 17 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 184 Rachel Mauldin 17 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 184 Aaron Yuan 17 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 184 Aidan Flanagan 17 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 184 Charles Boykin 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 184 Joseph Warnagiris 17  9 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 193 Jack McCann 16 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 193 Connor Smith 16 13 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 193 Erin Langenburg 16 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 193 Lily Eichberg 16 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 193 Bryce Rouzie 16 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 193 Benjamin Gordon 16 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 193 Owen Howery 16 12 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 193 Sara Maksimovic 16 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 193 Norah Guillot 16 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 193 Caroline Nezelek 16 13 Quest Swimming-VA

 203 Lucy Nunziata 15 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 203 Sara Wells 15  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 203 Cristina Rodriguez 15 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 203 Madison Pierce 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 203 Claire Moody 15 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 203 Alex Wright 15 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 203 Patrick Franklin 15 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 210 Lucille Nicholson 14 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 210 Mary Helen Albright 14 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 210 Nathan Szobota 14  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 210 Merryn Isbell 14 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 210 Noah Spain 14 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 215 Alexi Gentz 13 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 215 Tessa Campbell 13 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 215 Justin Kalka 13 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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 215 Kyle Floyd 13 14 Woodberry Forest Swimming-VA

 215 Katherine Moorman 13 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 215 Maggie Dominick 13 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 221 Riley Campbell 12 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 221 Lindsay Juhlin 12 12 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 221 Logan Deal 12 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 221 Jonathan Kerr 12 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 221 Walker Davis 12 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 226 Sophie Knepper 11 14 Dig Swimming-VA

 226 Zane Roberts 11 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 226 Ann Ellington 11 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 226 Benjamin Mauldin 11 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 226 Collin Feliciano 11 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 226 Andrew Creelman 11 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 226 Juliana Velez 11 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 226 Lucas Johnson 11 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 226 Cere Duplissey 11 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 226 Cameron Darnell 11 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 236 Liam Ryan 10 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 236 Zachary Muzzy 10  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 236 Mariam Mithqal 10 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 236 Devin Naoroz 10 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 236 Micah Lowe 10 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 236 Amelia Macholz 10 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 236 Abigayle Harlow 10 14 Unattached Gatr-VA

 243 Carter Burrows 9 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 243 John Lotz 9 14 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 243 Anna Whelan 9 13 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 243 Sarah Mangum 9 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 243 Andrey Radkevich 9 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 243 Isabella Little 9 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 243 Joseph Barnes 9 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 250 Anderson Broughton 8 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 250 Delaney Cox 8 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 252 Bernadette Musto 7  9 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 252 Kaitlyn Sullivan 7 13 757 Swim-VA

 252 Kristina Zachary 7 14 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 252 Jackson Nester 7 14 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 252 Hunter Sundlun 7 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 252 Dawson Brinkley 7 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 252 Virginia Gill 7 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 252 Anna Wissler 7 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 252 Joshua Hodges 7  9 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 252 Erik Kratzer 7 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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 252 Gabrielle Chen 7 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 252 Phoebe Mayo 7 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 264 Nora Schuurman 6 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 264 Athena Vanyo 6 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 264 Chloe Quarles 6  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 264 William Gregory 6 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 264 Liam Rooney 6  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 264 Caroline Bauer 6 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 264 Carleigh Dillman 6 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 264 Rose McMullen 6 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 264 Bailey McNabb 6 14 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 264 Lance Elmore 6 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 274 Gabe Nunziata 5. 50 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 275 Isabella Salerno 5 10 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 275 Ethan Roehrle 5 14 757 Swim-VA

 275 Bill Belcher 5  9 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 275 Bryce Mortimer 5 12 Richmond Racers-VA

 275 Brianna Mason 5 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 275 Augustus Jones 5 12 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 275 Parker Juhlin 5 10 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 275 Glenn Bohlman 5 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 275 Robert Whelan 5 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 275 John Conrad Tan 5 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 275 Jaden Cumpston 5 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 275 Kaylin Boutte 5 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 275 Abigail Lederer 5 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 275 Gabriela Linkonis 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 275 Ainsley Juhlin 5 14 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 275 Sara Czirjak 5  9 Virginia Gators-VA

 275 Samantha Kayne 5 11 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 275 Reily Moore 5 11 Quest Swimming-VA

 275 Lee Kestner 5 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 275 Cassandra Johnson 5 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 295 Alison Pfaff 4 11 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 295 Aftan Napierski 4 10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 295 Samantha Skinner 4 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 295 Alexander Scott 4 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 295 Patrick Menninger 4 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 295 Britney Denny 4 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 295 Phineas Kasten 4 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 295 Sterling Wissler 4  9 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 295 Jackson Hunter 4 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 295 Demetrius Walker 4 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 305 Benjamin Beaver 3 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA
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 305 Nicholas Barrows 3 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 305 Nate Pfeffer 3 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 305 Jonathan Murphy 3 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 305 Meagan Baxley 3 13 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 305 Jackson Eakes 3 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 305 Isabella Caballero 3 13 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 305 Sean Belden 3 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 305 Molly Ivie 3 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 305 Lane Whitlow 3 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 305 Kylie Thompson 3 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 305 Marin McKee 3 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 305 Raea Farquharson 3 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 305 Alexander Franklin 3 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 305 Delaney Childs 3 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 320 Benjamin Eichberg 2 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 320 Maxwell Ayres 2 11 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 320 Spencer Steadman 2 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 320 Peyton Wray 2 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 320 Brooke Simila 2 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 320 Margaret Shifflett 2 10 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 320 Tatum Robinson 2 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 320 Margaret Shepard 2 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 320 Lara Sikman 2 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 320 Caroline Turner 2 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 320 Alexis Roberts 2 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 320 Sydney Schubert 2 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 320 Emma De Jong 2 13 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 333 Abigail Brown 1 14 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA

 333 Hannah Wallace 1 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 333 Jakob Frick 1 13 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 333 Isabelle Bradley 1 13 Piedmont Family YMCA-VA

 333 Kristilynn Mosley 1 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 333 Jason Abbey 1 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 333 Thomas Farney 1 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 333 Michael Causey 1 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 333 Victor Valovalo 1 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 333 Matthew Sweat 1 14 Quest Swimming-VA

 333 Lauren Armstrong 1 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 333 Alison Harvey 1 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 333 Abigail Murtaugh 1 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 333 Ava Baldwin 1 10 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 333 Kate Pearson 1 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 333 Ellee Pyle 1 13 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 333 Katherine Lee 1 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA
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 333 Karolena Steckler 1 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 333 Isabella Kimbel 1 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA


